
the session 2023-24: 

SI. No 

The following shall constitute the Value Education Cell of the College with effect from 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Name 

Principal 

Christ Church College, Banpur 

Prof. Shweta Chand 

Value Education Cell 

Prof. Arvind Singh 

Mrs. Mridula Samson 

Prof. Vibha Dikshit 

Prof. Z. H. Khan 

Dr. Shweta Mishra 

PRNEHR L 

SUM Lu) 
MUND 

Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla 

Student Representatives 

(UG & PG) 

Designation 
Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 
06 

Contact 

8601324349 

7007847545 

9839131406 

9451021425 

7905694995 

9415755665 

6307508056 



 

 

Christ Church College, Kanpur 

 

The following are the Student Representatives of the Value Education Cell 

for the Session 2023-24: 

 

     

 

 

 

COORDINATOR 

                                                                                                        Value Education Cell 

S.No. Name Class Contact No. 

1. Harshvardhan Dixit M.A.(Final) 7007988540 

2. Supriya Das B.A. III 7905739919 

3. Veer Murti Malhotra B.Com. III 7355746843 

4. Shalvi srivastava B.Sc. II 9555906179 

5. Pooja Dev B.A. I 8934898656 

6. Aditya Kumar B.A. I 9151763318 


