

## Christ Church College, Kanpur

## Value Education Cell

The following shall constitute the Value Education Cell of the College with effect from the session 2023-24:

Sl. No	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Prof. Shweta Chand	Coordinator	8601324349
2	Prof. Arvind Singh	Faculty Advisor	7007847545
3	Mrs. Mridula Samson	Faculty Advisor	9839131406
4	Prof. Vibha Dikshit	Faculty Advisor	9451021425
5	Prof. Z. H. Khan	Faculty Advisor	7905694995
6	Dr. Shweta Mishra	Faculty Advisor	9415755665
7	Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla	Faculty Advisor	6307508056
8	Student Representatives	06	
	(UG & PG)		





## Christ Church College, Kanpur

The following are the Student Representatives of the Value Education Cell for the Session 2023-24:

S.No.	Name	Class	Contact No.
1.	Harshvardhan Dixit	M.A.(Final)	7007988540
2.	Supriya Das	B.A. III	7905739919
3.	Veer Murti Malhotra	B.Com. III	7355746843
4.	Shalvi srivastava	B.Sc. II	9555906179
5.	Pooja Dev	B.A. I	8934898656
6.	Aditya Kumar	B.A. I	9151763318

stord

COORDINATOR Value Education Cell